
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

31 
2 
54 
911 
88 
85 
2 

Name 

Renee REINU / Maurice LINA 
Hannes VESKI / Madis MÄLBERG 
Ülar KARING / Tõnis TUUL 
Urmas SUGASEP / Silver SUGASEP 
Katrin PÕLDMA / Patrick PÕLDMA 
Maarek KÕRE / Markkus KÕRE 
MÕMMI / LEHIS 

Laps 

5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

2.601 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
5 Laps 

Gap 

2.601 
1 Lap 
0.474 
25.064 
4.710 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:21.695 
2:20.704 
2:23.046 
2:24.085 
2:27.696 
2:29.412 

In Lap 

1 
3 
1 
1 
4 
4 
0 

Class 

Külgkorvid 

Külgkorvid 

Külgkorvid 

Külgkorvid 

Külgkorvid 

Külgkorvid 

Külgkorvid 

Make 

WSP-KTM 

AYR-Husqvarna 

WHT-KTM 

WSP-KTM 

WSP-KTM 

WSP-KTM 

Entrant 

Kohila Motospordi Klubi 

Aave Spordiklubi 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

Sõmerpalu Motoklubi 

Motoklubi D ja T 

Motoklubi Lääne 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
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MOTOREX Jääraja Kunn IV etapp 2019 
KÜLGKORVID 

1. võistlussõit - 12 minutit 

Race started at 11:56:27 

Võrtsjärv,Väike-Rakke,Tartumaa 3.000 km 

02/03/2019 11:35 


